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Participant email TCN or other affiliation Institution Meeting participation

Amber Inwood ainwood@bishopmuseum.org Macroalgal Bishop Museum TCN Intro

Austin Richard Mast amast@bio.fsu.edu iDigBio Florida State University Breakout 9 Facilitator

Barbara M.Thiers bthiers@nybg.org Macrofungi NYBG Diversity Panel 1; ?TCN Intro; Demo session

Betty Dunckel bdunckel@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida Day 1 PM Lead; Breakout 8 Facilitator

Bruce MacFadden bmacfadd@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida Day 2 pm lead; Intro, NSF talk

Charlotte Germain cgermain@ufl.edu iDigBio UF Panel Discussion 2

Christina Joanna Byrd christina.byrd@vmnh.virginia.govFossil Insect VMNH TCN Intro

Claudia Grant cgrant@flmnh.ufl.edu UF College of Education UF grad student Breakout 7 Facilitator; FitC Demo (assist Hendy)

Daniel Keith Young young@entomology.wisc.edu InvertNet University of Wisconsin - Mad. TCN Intro; Breakout 2 Facilitator

Danielle Pace daniellenicolepace@gmail.com Tri-Trophic AMNH TCN Intro; Breakout 5 Facilitator

Deborah L. Paul dpaul@fsu.edu iDigBio Florida State University Keynote #2; 

Elizabeth Martin elizabeth_martin@usgs.gov BISON USGS TBD

Eric Stubbs ericeric@ufl.edu UF IFAS UF grad student TBD

Eve Gaus egaus@fieldmuseum.org Lichens and Bryophytes Field Museum TBD

Joanna McCaffrey jmccaffrey@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida iDigBio Demo

Joe Cook cookjose@unm.edu AIM UP University of New Mexico Panel Discussion 2

Jonathan Robert Hendricks jonathan.hendricks@sjsu.edu PaleoNiches San Jose State University TCN Intro; Breakout 6 Facilitator; Demo session

Austin Hendy ahendy@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida FitC Demo; Demo Session co-facilitator

Kent Crippen kcrippen@coe.ufl.edu UF College of Education UF College of Ed Keynote 1

Kevin Love klove@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida Technology; Breakput 12

Kimberly Sue Bostwick ksb6@cornell.edu Animal Communication Cornell TCN Intro; Breakout 3 Facilitator

Kristen Potter kristen.potter@nau.edu SCAN Northern Arizona Univ Demo session

Libby Ellwood ellwoodlibby@gmail.com iDigBio Florida State University Day 1 am Lead

Marcia Ann Mardis marcia.mardis@cci.fsu.edu iDigBio Florida State University Breakout 7 Facilitator

Melody A. Basham Melody.Basham@asu.edu SCAN Arizona State University TCN Intro; Day 2 am lead; Demo session Lead

Pam Soltis psoltis@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida Breakout 1 Facilitator

Patrick W. Sweeney patrick.sweeney@yale.edu NE Vascular Plants Yale TCN intro

Reed Beaman rbeaman@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida Breakout 4 Facilitator

Gil Nelson gnelson@bio.fsu.edu iDigBio Florida State University Diversity Panel 1 lead

Scott Thomas Bates stbates@umn.edu Macrofungi University of Minnesota TCN Intro; Demo session

Shari Ellis sellis@ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida Panel Discussion 2 (lead); Breakout 11

Suzette King sking@flmnh.ufl.edu iDigBio University of Florida Simulated Collab Facilitator

Tanya Anne Dewey tdewey@umich.edu n/a University of Michigan Keynote #3

Thomas Hawkes Nash III              tom.nash@asu.edu Lichens and Bryophytes Arizona State University TCN Intro
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